Capital Projects

|_D'5T0598.1 AMILIP Capital Project Current - Funds allocated through NCOs for funded

Date and NCO

Admin
DRC
Roads
DRC
DRC
RM
Admin
GVFD

CP19-03 Gustavus Beach Improv.

CP19-06 DRC Composting Facility

CP21-03 Good River Bridge Repairs

CP21-05 DRC Main Bldg Replacement: Design
CP24-01 DRC Balefill Expansion

CP24-02 Same Old Road Drainage

CP24-04 Heat Pump Project

CP24-05 AFG FEMA Match

AMLIP

$5,234.41
$77,493.00
$0.00
$1,066.60
$51,254.19
$69,003.00
$31,859.56
$33,404.77

$269,315.53

Project

$800.87
$565.91

$720.00

$4,800.00
$240.00

$7,126.78

Remaining

$4,433.54
$76,927.09
$0.00
$346.60
$46,454.19
$68,763.00
$31,859.56
$33,404.77

$196,924.42

Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Moved to AMLIP Current 05/13/2024 - NCO FY24-13
Moved to AMLIP Current 06/10/2024 - NCO FY24-17
Moved to AMLIP Current 09/11/2024 - NCO FY25-03
Moved to AMLIP Current 10/21/2024 - NCO FY25-05

Pending Transfers:
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