630598.1 AMLIP Capital Project Current - Funds allocated through NCOs for funded Capital Projects					Date and NCO
		AMLIP	Project	Remaining	
Admin	CP19-03 Gustavus Beach Improv.	\$5,234.41	\$800.87	\$4,433.54	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
DRC	CP19-06 DRC Composting Facility	\$77,493.00	\$565.91	\$76,927.09	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
Roads	CP21-03 Good River Bridge Repairs	\$0.00		\$0.00	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
DRC	CP21-05 DRC Main Bldg Replacement: Design	\$1,066.60	\$720.00	\$346.60	Moved to AMLIP Current 08/15/2023 - NCO FY24-02
DRC	CP24-01 DRC Balefill Expansion	\$51,254.19	\$4,800.00	\$46,454.19	Moved to AMLIP Current 05/13/2024 - NCO FY24-13
RM	CP24-02 Same Old Road Drainage	\$69,003.00	\$240.00	\$68,763.00	Moved to AMLIP Current 06/10/2024 - NCO FY24-17
Admin	CP24-04 Heat Pump Project	\$31,859.56		\$31,859.56	Moved to AMLIP Current 09/11/2024 - NCO FY25-03
GVFD	CP24-05 AFG FEMA Match	\$33,404.77		\$33,404.77	Moved to AMLIP Current 10/21/2024 - NCO FY25-05
		\$269,315.53	\$7,126.78	\$196,924.42	

Pending Transfers: